° 65862	ATC 30098	Vol. M& Page 16441
ASSIGNM	ENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS	SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED	the undersigned who is the bene	ficiary or his successor in interest under that
certain trust deed dated Augu	st 11 , 19 86, executed an	nd delivered by PATRICIA HUBBARD.
who acquired title as Pa	tricia Honeycutt	, grantor
O CAPITAL TITLE COMPAN	Y	, trustee, in which
ESPIRIT MORTGAGE COMPANY	, an Oregon corporation	is the beneficiary, recorded on page 1043 or as fee/file/instru
on / Sept. 11 , 19.86	5., in book/reel/volume NoMB6	on page 10.9.5 or as fee/file/instru
nent/microfilm/reception No	(indicate which) of the	Mortgage Records ofKlamath
County, Oregon, and conveying rea	l property in said county described	as follows:
		특히 사실과 방송에는 것이는 것 같아요. 것 같아?
	DINCS ADDITION TO THE CITY	OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County
of Klamath, State of Ore		
UT KIEwach, State of ore	. Yuu •	[1] 2016년 2월 2016년 2월 2017년 2 1월 2017년 2월 2
	그는 그는 것은 것을 물러 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 없다.	병의 전 영상적 동안의 영화 중요가 가지 않는 것이다.
승규는 이 것은 것은 것이 있는 것을 것 같아?		별 그는 그렇게 솟은 집소를 가슴다는 것이 가지 않는 것이다.
		동안 물건을 감독했다. 말 같은 것이 있는 것이 같아요. 이 것이 같아요.
		방문 문화 방문을 많이 집에서 이렇게 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.
		전 사람은 동안을 즐겨질을 가지 않는 것이 많이 하는 것이다.
에 가는 사람이 있는 것은 것은 바람이 있는 것은 것을 가지 않았다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 수 있는 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 같은 것은	호텔의 가격을 걸려갔는다. 가는 감독하는 하는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것	
	HAROLD J FI	LECK and LORETTA FLECK, husband
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and	I sets over toHAROLD_JFI	LECK and LORETTA FLECK, husband
and write here	einafter called assignee, and assignee	e's heirs, personal representatives, successors al
and wite , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in	and under said trust deed, together	with the notes, moneys and obligations there
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in	and under said trust deed, together	with the notes, moneys and obligations there
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed.	and under said trust deed, togethen and under said trust deed, togethen nterest thereon, and all rights and	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co	einafter called assignee, and assigned and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tr	and under said trust deed, togethen and under said trust deed, togethen interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru food right to sell. transfer and assi	and the called assignee, and assigned and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol on the same, and the note or other	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h obligation secured thereby, and that there is no
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru food right to sell. transfer and assi	and the called assignee, and assigned and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol on the same, and the note or other	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h obligation secured thereby, and that there is no
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru good right to sell, transfer and assi unpaid on the obligations secured	and under said trust deed, together and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol gn the same, and the note or other by said trust deed the sum of not le	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru good right to sell, transfer and assi unpaid on the obligations secured from	and the called assignee, and assigned and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol gn the same, and the note or other by said trust deed the sum of not le 1986.	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h obligation secured thereby, and that there is no ss than \$2.500.00
and write, here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru good right to sell, transfer and assi unpaid on the obligations secured fromSect_V, In construing this instrument	and under said trust deed, together and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol gn the same, and the note or other by said trust deed the sum of not le 1986 int and whenever the context hereo	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h obligation secured thereby, and that there is no ss than \$2.500.00
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru good right to sell, transfer and assi unpaid on the obligations secured from	and the called assignee, and assignee and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol gn the same, and the note or other by said trust deed the sum of not le 1985 nt and whenever the context hereo ngular includes the plural.	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h obligation secured thereby, and that there is no res than $\$$ $\$$ . 500.00 with interest there f so requires, the masculine gender includes t
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru good right to sell, transfer and assi unpaid on the obligations secured from Section In construing this instrume feminine and the neuter and the sin IN WITNESS WHEREOF	and the called assignee, and assignee and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol gn the same, and the note or other by said trust deed the sum of not le 1985 int and whenever the context hereo ngular includes the plural. , the undersigned has hereunto set l	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or 1 der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h obligation secured thereby, and that there is no ses than \$2.500.00 with interest there f so requires, the masculine gender includes t his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpor
and wire , here assigns, all his beneficial interest in described or referred to, with the in said trust deed. The undersigned hereby co successor in interest under said tru good right to sell, transfer and assi unpaid on the obligations secured from Section In construing this instrume feminine and the neuter and the sin IN WITNESS WHEREOF	and the called assignee, and assignee and under said trust deed, together interest thereon, and all rights and venants to and with said assignee ust deed and is the owner and hol gn the same, and the note or other by said trust deed the sum of not le 1985 int and whenever the context hereo ngular includes the plural. , the undersigned has hereunto set l arme to be signed and its corporat	with the notes, moneys and obligations there benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue und that the undersigned is the beneficiary or h der of the beneficial interest therein; that he h obligation secured thereby, and that there is no

ģ

į

DATED:August 11, 19.86	ESPIRIT MO	RTGAGE COMPANY
OATED: August 11, 19.86.	By: Em	. Alunan
f emerfed by a corporation,	by: <b>C</b> 710	President
mix corporate seal)		
t the signer of the above francorperation, no the found of a canowiged main eposite.)	93.490)	
TATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON	, County of Marion ) ss.
) 53.	August 11	10 80
<sup>2</sup> County of Diameter (19)		Elmer J. Duncan XMMK
Personally appeared the above named		who, being duly sworn.
reisonally appeared the usere hanted		president Maix Mink Mike Karaa Na Karaa
		mannary of Espinit
	Mortgage Com	pany, a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	foresoins instrument is	the corporate seal of said corporation, and that said
nent to bevoluntary act and deed.	instrument was signed ity of its board of direct	and sealed in behall of said corporation by authory tors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument
Before me:	to be its voluntary act	
OFFICIAL EAL)	clore me:	0 ma
	Juna	amoon "Hoffering
EAL)	Notary Public for Ore	gon SEAL)
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Juna	gon SEAL)
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Ore	s: 12-4-89
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	Notary Public for Ore	s: 12-4-89
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Ore	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	Notary Public for Ore	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the llthday
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	Notary Public for Ore	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the llthday of September 19.86,
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an	Notary Public for Ore	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an Oregon corporation Assignor to	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the llthday of September 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an Oregon corporation Assignor fo Harold J. and Loretta Fleck,	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M36 on page 16441 or as fee/file/instru-
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an Oregon corporation Assignor to Harold J. and Loretta Fleck, husband and wife	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an Oregon corporation Assignor fo Harold J. and Loretta Fleck,	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LACL IN COUNTIES	s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No MS5 on page 16441 or as tee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 65852, Record of Mortgages of said County.
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an Oregon corporation Assignor to Harold J. and Loretta Fleck, husband and wife	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LACL IN COUNTIES	gon s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. MS5 on page 16441 or as tee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 65862, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an Oregon corporation Assignor fo Harold J. and Loretta Fleck, husband and wife Assignee	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LACL IN COUNTIES	gon s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Espirit Mortgage Company, an Oregon corporation Assignor fo Harold J. and Loretta Fleck, husband and wife Assignee	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LACEL IN COUNTIES	gon s: 12-4-85 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September, 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. MS6 on page 16441 or as tee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 65862, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LACEL IN COUNTIES	gon s: 12-4-8 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September 19.36, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. MS5 on page 16441 or as tee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 65862, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Espirit Mortgage Company. an Assignor to Harold J. and Loretta Fleck, husband and wife After Recording Return To Espirit Mortgage Company	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire My commission expire SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LACEL IN COUNTIES	gon s: 12-4-85 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11thday of September 19.86, at 2:49 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. MS5 on page 16441 or as tec/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 65862, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

\*86 'SEP 111 PN 2 449